@ EYFSP Performance Summary

Ss John and Monica Catholic Primary School (3410)
Eligible cohort: 28 Ineligible cohort: 0

Prime Learning Goals’
® Communication & Languages’
Listening, Attention & Understanding
Speaking
@ Personal, Social & Emotional Development'
Self-Regulation
Managing Self
Building Relationships
@ Physical Development’
Gross Motor Skills
Fine Motor Skills
Specific Learning Goals’
@ Literacy'
Comprehension
Word Reading
Writing
® Mathematics'
Numbers
Numerical Patterns
Understanding the World"
Past & Present
People, Culture & Communities
The Natural World
Expressive Arts & Design’
Creating with Materials
Being Imaginative & Expressive
® Good Level of Development

All Early Years Foundation Stage Profile Goals®

T Emerging: at least one emerging goal in area; Expected: no emerging goals in area

[
Emerging

14.3%
10.7%
7.1%
10.7%
10.7%
10.7%
7.1%
7.1%
7.1%
7.1%
7.1%
35.7%
32.1%
7.1%
32.1%
32.1%
32.1%
32.1%
32.1%
28.6%
7.1%
28.6%
7.1%
32.1%
7.1%
32.1%
35.7%

35.7%

® Good Level of Development = at least expected in all prime, literacy and mathematics goals.

@ Angel,  25/06/25 @ 17:10 - Powered by Nexus

[
Expected

85.7%
89.3%
92.9%
89.3%
89.3%
89.3%
92.9%
92.9%
92.9%
92.9%
92.9%
64.3%
67.9%
92.9%
67.9%
67.9%
67.9%
67.9%
67.9%
71.4%
92.9%
71.4%
92.9%
67.9%
92.9%
67.9%
64.3%

64.3%

2025

Avg Pts / Goal
19200
191
1.93
1.89
1.92
1.89
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.93
17800
1.76
1.93
1.68
1.68
1.68 ]
1.68
1.68
1.86
1.93
1.71
1.93
1.80
1.93
1.68
184
1840

Tof1



