

Ss John and Monica Catholic Primary School (3410)

•			
Eligible cohort: 28 Ineligible cohort: 0	Emerging	Expected	Avg Pts / Goal
Prime Learning Goals ¹	14.3%	85.7%	1.92
● Communication & Languages¹	10.7%	89.3%	1.91
Listening, Attention & Understanding	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
Speaking	10.7%	89.3%	1.89
 Personal, Social & Emotional Development¹ 	10.7%	89.3%	1.92
Self-Regulation	10.7%	89.3%	1.89
Managing Self	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
Building Relationships	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
 Physical Development¹ 	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
Gross Motor Skills	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
Fine Motor Skills	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
Specific Learning Goals ¹	35.7%	64.3%	1.78
● Literacy¹	32.1%	67.9%	1.76
Comprehension	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
Word Reading	32.1%	67.9%	1.68
Writing	32.1%	67.9%	1.68
• Mathematics¹	32.1%	67.9%	1.68
Numbers	32.1%	67.9%	1.68
Numerical Patterns	32.1%	67.9%	1.68
Understanding the World ¹	28.6%	71.4%	1.86
Past & Present	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
People, Culture & Communities	28.6%	71.4%	1.71
The Natural World	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
Expressive Arts & Design ¹	32.1%	67.9%	1.80
Creating with Materials	7.1%	92.9%	1.93
Being Imaginative & Expressive	32.1%	67.9%	1.68
Good Level of Development	35.7%	64.3%	1.84
All Early Years Foundation Stage Profile Goals ¹	35.7%	64.3%	1.84

¹ Emerging: at least one emerging goal in area; Expected: no emerging goals in area

Angel 25/06/25 @ 17:10 - Powered by Nexus 1 of 1

[•] Good Level of Development = at least expected in all prime, literacy and mathematics goals.